Email Us
We ship worldwide, offering
any type of shipping method
with  all  the  major  logistic
companies  such  as  FedEx,
UPS, DHL, USPS, and  a
variety of freight carriers.

Length T, 4 slot [mm] 123 123
Screen size X [mm / "] 305 / 12 305 / 12
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
VPP16.3DBM-4G0NN-D5D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPP16.3, 30.5 cm (12'') display, touch screen, Core i7-620M,
2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots, 320 GB HDD
R911172985
Type code Description Material number:
VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN 24 V DC power supply unit, 100-120/200-240 V AC Auto Select R911171065
VAU01.1U-024-024-240-NN Uninterrupted power supply UPS, 24 V DC, 240 watts R911171024
Type code Description Material number:
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, operating system Windows XP, English with MUI language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish)
R911172447
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM
A1
Firmware, operating system Windows XP, English with MUI language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172448
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit), English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish)
R911172607
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM A1 Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit), English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172608
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VPP*XX.3***-PR03-DE-P IndraControl VPP project planning manual (DE) R911323510
DOK-SUPPL*-VPP*XX.3***-PR03-EN-P IndraControl VPP project planning manual (EN) R911323511
Accessories
Auxiliary components
Description
HMI/industrial PC Accessories IndraControl VAC, VAP, VAU